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Road Blue
 07/02/2020

NL 566458121
 

French Reg. No. 98808

Carcass growth

Carcass conformation

Meat color

 

Cross breed Calving ease
BEEF CALVES BEEF ABILITIES IN FARM

0.97

0.96

0.97

0.93

0.96Totalmerit for beef abilities

Economic proof for beef abilities

ROAD BLUE

NL000323456494

 
NL000728457481

NL000810775590

CALVING EASE

+ PROVEN TO BE EASY CALVING

BB.VF.25.1

BB.VF.25.1

110

94

88

107

94

-41€

R
eference : 10/2025

UGO

ELKE 68 REMCO
ELKE 28

UBIDET
BEATRIX

AS DE TREF
QUINZAINE
INDIEN TIL

DANDY

CLARISSE
UNICUS
ELKE 18


